Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:20.29
9:20.29
9:23.10
9:28.57
9:30.69
9:38.62
9:40.22
9:40.59
9:44.26
9:50.86
9:54.18

10:01.90
10:04.75
10:05.35
10:05.64
10:06.17
10:14.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:23.10
9:28.57
9:20.29
9:20.29
9:44.26

9:30.69
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Round
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Round
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Date

17/06/22
17/06/22
11/03/23
28/01/23
13/03/20
22/03/19
25/05/19
06/05/19
22/01/22
25/01/20
07/05/18
21/01/18
20/05/17
10/03/18
03/11/17
17/03/17
22/01117

Date

11/03/23
28/01/23
17/06/22
17/06/22
22/01/22
13/03/20

Meet

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L3
Edinburgh International 2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Somerset County Championships 2018

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2017

Meet

Edinburgh International 2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L3
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
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Millfield
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Millfield
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Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield
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Millfield
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Millfield
Millfield

Millfield School
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Club Swam Under
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9:50.86 552 F 25/01/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 1
9:40.22 583 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Millfield 1
9:40.59 582 H 06/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1
9:38.62 588 F 22/03/19  Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1
9:54.18 543 H 07/05/18  ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1
10:05.35 513 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Millfield 1
10:01.90 522 F 21/01/18  Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1
10:05.64 512 H 03/11/17  ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1
10:04.75 515 H 20/05/17  ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1
10:06.17 511 F 17/03/17  Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1
10:14.69 490 F 22/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1
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